
*Estimated gross square footages - buyer to verify
**All prices subject to change

Price Sheet
Unit # Unit Type Type Interior Outdoor Total* Price**
108 A-0 1 Bedroom + 1.5 Bathroom 1,148 148 1,296    Under Contract

2nd Floor:
208 C-1 3 Bedrooms + 3 Bathrooms 1,814 129 1,943    $987,000
207 A-2 1 Bedroom + 2 Bathrooms + Den 1,050 76 1,126    
206 C-2 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms + Den 1,841 115 1,956    

Under Contract

205 A-1 1 Bedroom + 1 Bathroom 947 53 1,000    
204 B-3 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms 1,536 48 1,584    

Under Contract
$837,000

203 B-1 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms 1,313 80 1,393    
202 B-2 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms 1,380 66 1,446    
201 B-4 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms 1,570 101 1,671    

Under Contract

3rd Floor:
308 C-1 3 Bedrooms + 3 Bathrooms 1,814 129 1,943    Under Contract
307 A-2 1 Bedroom + 2 Bathrooms + Den 1,050 76 1,126    Under Contract
306 C-2 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms + Den 1,841 115 1,956    Under Contract
305 A-3 1 Bedroom + 1 Bathroom 947 53 1,000    
304 B-3 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms 1,536 48 1,584    

Under Contract
$857,000

303 B-1 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms 1,313 80 1,393    
302 B-2 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms 1,380 66 1,446    
301 B-4 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms 1,570 101 1,671    

Under Contract

4th Floor:
408 C-1 3 Bedrooms + 3 Bathrooms 1,814 129 1,943    Under Contract
407 A-2 1 Bedroom + 2 Bathrooms + Den 1,050 76 1,126    Under Contract
406 C-2 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms + Den 1,841 115 1,956    Under Contract
405 A-3 1 Bedroom + 1 Bathroom 947 53 1,000    Under Contract
404 B-3 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms 1,536 48 1,584    Under Contract
403 B-1 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms 1,313 80 1,393    
402 B-2 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms 1,380 66 1,446    
401 B-4 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms 1,570 101 1,671    

Under Contract

5th Floor:
504 D-2 3 Bedrooms + 3.5 Bathrooms + Den 2,715 436 3,151    Under Contract
503 D-1 3 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms + Den 2,394 944 3,338    
502 D-4 2 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms + Den 2,281 497 2,778    
501 D-3 3 Bedrooms + 2.5 Bathrooms 2,336 697 3,033    

Under Contract

_________________________________________________________________________________Under Contract

$757,000
Under Contract_________________________________________________________________________________

$767,000
$867,000

Under Contract
Under Contract

_________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________

$1,857,000
Under Contract_________________________________________________________________________________




